
Mobile Vaccine Clinic Volunteer Schedule

Date Time Location Dose Series

Tues, April 27 9am – 3pm Superior Grocers  - 7316 S. Compton Ave  Los Angeles CA 90001 Second (from April 6) plus First

Wed, April 28 9am – 3pm Jordan Downs, Freedom Plaza - 9901 S Alameda St, Los Angeles, CA 90002 First

Thurs, April 29 9am – 3pm Jordan Downs, Freedom Plaza - 9901 S Alameda St, Los Angeles, CA 90002 First

Fri, April 30 9am - 1pm Unite Here - 4634 West Imperial Highway, Inglewood, CA 90304 First - up to 100 people (private clinic)

Sun, May 2 12pm - 4pm Bethel Missionary Baptist Church - 10905 S. Compton Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90059 First

Tues, May 4 9am - 1pm Mount Carmel Holy Assembly Baptist Church - 9401 South San Pedro St, Los Angeles, CA 90003 Second (from April 13)

Wed, May 5 9am – 3pm Jordan Downs, Freedom Plaza - 9901 S Alameda St, Los Angeles, CA 90002 Second (from April 14)

Thurs, May 6 9am – 3pm Jordan Downs, Freedom Plaza - 9901 S Alameda St, Los Angeles, CA 90002 Second (from April 15)

Tues, May 11 9am – 3pm Superior Grocers  - 7316 S. Compton Ave  Los Angeles CA 90001 Second (from April 20)

Wed, May 12 9am – 3pm Superior Grocers  - 7316 S. Compton Ave  Los Angeles CA 90001 Second (from April 21)

Tues, May 18 9am – 3pm Superior Grocers  - 7316 S. Compton Ave  Los Angeles CA 90001 Second (from April 27)

Wed, May 19 9am - 3pm Jordan Downs, Freedom Plaza - 9901 S Alameda St, Los Angeles, CA 90002 Second (from April 28)

Thurs, May 20 9am - 3pm Jordan Downs, Freedom Plaza - 9901 S Alameda St, Los Angeles, CA 90002 Second (from April 29)

Fri, May 21 9am - 1pm Unite Here - 4634 West Imperial Highway, Inglewood, CA 90304 Second - up to 100 people

Sun, May 23 12pm - 4pm Bethel Missionary Baptist Church - 10905 S. Compton Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90059 Second (from May 2)

TBD - Pending Dates

Bethel Unspeakable Joy (Church) - 8724 S. Central Ave., Los Angeles, CA

Wayfinder

Markham Middle School

BREAK FROM CLINICS May 24-31 (MLKCH to plan for June clinics)


